PRODUCT RELEASE
Mini-Circuits Releases Industry
Leading X3 Passive Multipliers
RMK PRODUCT SERIES
Ideal for Microwave Markets and
Applications
The RMK Series multipliers are ideally suited
for extending the useable frequency range of

Satellite Communications Ku Band
Synthesizer
Required output Frequency: 12.9 to 13.7 GHz
OPTIONAL APPROACHES:
Multiplier  Req’d VCO Conv.Loss
X2 6450 to 6850 MHz 11 dB
RMK-3-153+ 4300 to 4567 MHz 17 dB
X2 plus X2 3225 to 3425 MHz 22 dB
Eleven New Designs
The eleven new designs cover output
frequency ranges from 300 MHz to 12600
MHz.
Model  Output Frequency Range
RMK-3-14+ 6600 to 10005 MHz
RMK-3-93+ 5400 to 9000 MHz
RMK-3-122+ 900 to 1200 MHz
RMK-3-123+ 6600 to 12000 MHz
RMK-3-153+ 7800 to 15000 MHz
RMK-3-451+ 300 to 450 MHz
RMK-3-662+ 4800 to 6600 MHz
RMK-3-722+ 4575 to 7200 MHz
RMK-3-812+ 5400 to 8100 MHz
RMK-3-1052+ 6600 to 10500 MHz
RMK-3-1262+ 6750 to 12600 MHz